
July 2024
STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

47,809
1 222.97 50,966 3,157 851 4,291 2,519 56 0 5,873 -140
2 221.16 46,180 -4,786 357 1,384 6,651 474 2,950 7,092 -289
3 221.35 46,679 499 369 2,301 6,127 309 693 7,157 -387
4 221.25 46,416 -263 401 1,840 6,085 168 983 6,971 -337
5 221.95 48,255 1,839 458 3,348 4,602 135 393 6,697 -257
6 221.05 45,892 -2,363 409 3,889 2,466 171 0 6,367 -1,418
7 221.60 47,336 1,444 616 1,863 5,575 139 2,666 5,248 726
8 222.75 50,379 3,043 759 1,675 5,539 154 0 6,359 75
9 221.61 47,362 -3,017 403 425 5,850 357 198 7,473 -170
10 220.80 45,237 -2,125 173 1,142 5,994 233 493 7,399 -258
11 221.39 46,784 1,547 455 3,035 5,265 122 0 7,660 -194
12 221.06 45,918 -866 380 2,514 4,889 200 0 7,558 -461
13 222.05 48,517 2,599 309 3,463 4,899 544 0 6,516 -299
14 223.13 51,393 2,876 620 2,711 4,332 264 790 4,800 -359
15 222.65 50,113 -1,280 267 2,690 4,780 532 1,284 6,437 -130
16 222.06 48,544 -1,569 192 2,670 4,892 603 0 7,645 -297
17 221.16 46,180 -2,364 166 3,116 4,415 750 0 7,800 -339
18 220.93 45,577 -603 233 3,560 4,616 875 0 7,539 -298
19 221.18 46,233 656 229 3,560 4,963 913 0 7,405 -104
20 221.48 47,020 787 274 2,885 4,652 585 0 6,668 -160
21 221.51 47,099 79 539 2,222 4,713 284 1,773 4,939 -439
22 222.09 48,624 1,525 829 2,222 5,341 171 799 6,527 -126
23 222.56 49,873 1,249 698 2,641 5,311 402 0 7,532 -87
24 222.29 49,155 -718 676 2,640 5,093 313 992 7,125 -341
25 222.38 49,394 239 563 2,639 5,499 395 893 7,098 -195
26 220.80 45,237 -4,157 298 2,642 5,208 526 1,881 7,513 -323
27 221.33 46,626 1,389 518 2,640 5,136 339 0 7,166 -88
28 222.45 49,580 2,954 1,308 1,761 5,247 136 992 5,638 -62
29 222.76 50,406 826 849 2,183 5,115 239 797 6,717 22
30 221.38 46,758 -3,648 713 2,204 4,958 377 1,510 7,583 -245
31 221.77 47,782 1,024 802 2,215 5,938 290 895 7,149 -104
TOTALS -27 15,714 78,371 156,670 11,056 20,982 211,651 -7,084
ACRE-FEET -27 31,170 155,448 310,758 21,930 41,616 419,806 0 -14,051
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 21,930 Dos Amigos Pump 419,806
San Luis Pump 41,616 Deliveries 0

Total 483,352
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